Dimensional Data (inches and [ mm ]) are Subject to Manufacturing Tolerances and Change Without Notice
GT2700-DO Grease Interceptor w/ Grease Draw-Off Valve
TAG _______
Rev.  B Date: 7/29/10 C.N. No. 111448
Dwg. No. 64048 Product No. GT2700-DO
®
ZURN LIGHT COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PRODUCTS ♦♦♦♦♦ 1801 Pittsburgh Ave. ♦♦♦♦♦ Erie, PA 16514
Phone: 814\455-0921 ♦♦♦♦♦ Fax: 814\454-7929 ♦♦♦♦♦ World Wide Web: www.zurn.com
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION: GT2700-DO
Grease Interceptor, Acid Resistant Coated interior and exterior fabricated grease interceptor, rated at ____ GPM and ____
Lbs. grease capacity, with grease draw-off valve. Gasketed non-skid secured cover, complete with flow control fitting.
Regularly furnished with high inlet and outlet connections.
NOTE:
1. Location of outlet from bottom of interceptor cannot be changed. Draw-off connection regularly furnished on outlet side.
___ GT2700-4 2 [51] 4 [15] 8 [4] 10 [254] 7 1/4 [184] 15 7/8 [403] 9 7/8 [251] 5 [127]
___ GT2700-7 2 [51] 7 [26] 14 [6] 11 1/8 [283] 8 1/8 [206] 17 1/4 [438] 11 7/8 [302] 6 1/2 [156]
___ GT2700-10 2 [51] 10 [38] 20 [9] 11 3/4 [298] 8 1/4 [210] 19 1/4 [489] 14 [356] 5 3/4 [146]
___ GT2700-15 2 [51] 15 [57] 30 [14] 13 3/8 [340] 9 3/8 [238] 21 1/4 [540] 16 3/4 [425] 6 7/8 175]
___ GT2700-20 3 [76] 20 [76] 40 [18] 15 [381] 11 3/4 [298] 24 1/8 [613] 17 1/4 [438] 9 1/4 [235]
___ GT2700-25 3 [76] 25 [94] 50 [23] 17 [432] 12 1/2 [318] 26 1/8 [644] 19 7/8 [505] 9 1/2 [241]
___ GT2700-35 4 [102] 35 [132] 70 [32] 18 3/4 [476] 14 1/4 [362] 28 [711] 22 1/2 [572] 11 1/4 [286]
___ GT2700-50 4 [102] 50 [189] 100 [45] 21 1/2 [546] 16 [406] 29 7/8 [759] 24 1/2 [622] 13 [330]
C D/E F G M
Flow Rate
G.P.M.
[L]
A/B
Inlet/Outlet
No-Hub
Model
Number
Capacity
Grease
Lbs. [kg]
Dimension in Inches